ooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooononnnn
ooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooonoon
oooon

ooodoodooo
00000000000 00000000
00 EIF 0|0 11570

e men ¢é v A"ks 1y 7 (,n[lcé ™~ E’ Nevee 9., ™*

ogbotgotdgbodnd

0O
gotdoboouooooobgood oo boobooooogood
gooogobobogogoboooboooooogoon

oo goooobbbbbbooooooobgi1soBO0dggd

oo oo ooobbobbbob?20220 90
0000 ooooooooDm220000000000 000000000000 0O
gogotoudgbobooouobuob bbb obobobouooa
O0000013.10B0 OO OO

202200000000 bobbb0ooooDbboooUobobbooooo



Joogoogodgnod

20220 0 00000

Oood

1

oo boouoouoobooboboboobuoood

1.1

goouobboooooooobbbooooobbbbooooobbbooooda

goboogobd

12 000000 booobooobooobooboboUooboooooboooo

goobogd

13 000000000 booooooboooooao

14 00000000 OO0OD0D000o0oooogg



2 0DO0o0oO0o0oO

21 0000 O0DO0OODO0ODODODOO0O0OOoOoDoODOOoOoOooooOg

O0Oogood

0o0d
goog gooo
000 Ooo
oodao oo goobogood gogd
gooo 9,349,418,236.18 -21.94% 30,648,916,221.19 -43.69%
godbogobgn
gooodg 452,810,565.99 49.72%  2,168,633,307.95 -62.29%
goobooogon
godgooaoad
gooodgdd 359,552,972.56 -52.60%  1,562,974,417.89 -710.51%
ooobooogon
godooood — — 1,125,957,104.89 -75.70%
ooobogd
Oooboo 0.05 -50.00% 0.25 -64.29%
Dooogno
Ooogo 0.05 -50.00% 0.25 -64.29%
goooboogd
gogno 0.82% -0.79% 3.96% -6.47%
ooobd
gogod oo ooobdgbd
0o 127,258,147,949.22 122,018,160,397.82 4.29%
gobggooboodano
gogogo 53,861,297,481.41 56,867,851,034.55 -5.29%



|
l

N A

OoOoOoooOooogooogogono
N N N Iy I
N A A
e e o o
DoOoobboooooo4goo
OooobU0didoooooood

OOooooOodid

Uo0mogoid

oooooo
0oo0o0o0o 0000
-3,303,432.61 4.813,013.06

100,995,014.04 607,410,483.43

-5,798,928.77 -11,490,703 .44
6,311,108.91 65,793,456.93
23,995,799.14 59,805,708.03
22,863,210.93 111,421,965.27
6,078,756.35 9,251,102.68

[
]

93,257,593.43 605,658,890.06




22 JO00O0OO0O0OO0ODODOOODODOoOobDOoOooDOooodg

uogod
owooooooo

gooooooogo

ogoooa
ooo

oooo gooa oogo oooo ooood o000 a0
goooomooomooo
[J (HKSCC NOMINEES LIMITED) oooo 18.19% 1,578,629,421
gooooooooooooo gooo 14.44% 1,253,314,876 0
poooooooooood
mooooa goooooa 786% 682,201,864 0 00 340,930,000
goooooooon —
gooooooood 00 450% 390,449,924 0
oooooooood gooa 276% 239,824,010 0
gooooooooooon gooo 2.69% 233,042,928 0
goooouoon gooa 1.94% 168,635,602 0 OO 168,635,602

ooooooooooooon

godoooob0-0o0000o0d0

gooooiooimoouod 0o 1.72% 148,869,223 0
gooooooooooood

oooooo0-000000

gooooooon 0o 086% 74434611

00 ooooa 052% 44,708,859



1 O
L1
Ol O
(I
0 O

0o

odoo
oodoo
ooood
oogoo
oood
pooodo
pooodo
nood
oogo

oo
godooo
oood
ooogd
oodoo

oooo
oooo
oooo
oood
oodooo
oooodo

oooodn
ooood

L O
0O
O O
O O
L O

00

1,155,732,314.93
73,280,581.57

4,324,504,642.85
6,003,624,500.37
620,852,875.12
13,355,608,760.52
10,358,143,477.06
979,574,909.58

1,430,293,247.15
-1,951,241,386.30
30,648,916,221.19
24,221,260,263.98
203,464,305.10

1,883,793,504.34
1,790,279,714.45
-547,360,774.84
35,073,310.19
-301,567,564.86

-1,791,108.08

4470533 34
389,167.970.44

L O

Ll O

0o

844,817,600.49
111,282,420.48

2.523.014.566.82
3312.872.154.76

887.920,506.29
6,688,535,760.41
4.902,232,197.63
2.991,765,848.09

-1,460,659,399.72
54,427253,993.35
41,170,620,061.23

296,547,296.31

2,811,311,782.85
2,937,728,596.39
-47,852,442.91
117,337,610.37
-506,828,549.27

-6,458,8601.24

70,510,199.77
936,457.918.26

0O
0

oood

36.80%
-34.15%

71.40%
83.03%
-30.08%
99.68%
111.29%
-67.26%

-43.69%
-41.17%
-31.39%
-32.99%
-39.06%

-70.11%

-93.66%
-58.44%

Jogoboobobobodddnd

EREREEREREREREE
oodd

ooooooooooo
ooodoooodooood

oooouoogoogn
poouobooodoo
pooodoooboouoboon
pooodoouboodoboo
poodoooouoo
pooodoodoouoog
oooo
godoooood
oodooboood
guboouboouodoogo
godoooodoooooo
oooogobooooooodoo
odoo
oooboooooobooooooon
oooogooo
pouobodobodobooogn
pooodooobooogboo
guboodbodbooogo
goood
godooooogooouooo
guoboooodood
gooodoouoooboood
oodoo
pooodoooood
pooodoodgood



4 OO
41 DOOODOOO

O0Oogood

0o 202201 90 300 2022010 10O
googod
goobnd 14,938,998,298.14  15,166,953,759.11
googod
gogn
goooagao 7,126,014,861.60 6,407,551,656.31
gogogd
oo 79,189,431.14 358,589,332.35
goon 29,476,430,690.12  26,830,097,127.93
gogogd 972,285,327.61 1,



Ny N A Y A Y
N A Y

O OO
O OO
O OO
O OO

OJ
O
O

OJ
O
O

OO oooooogo.m

OooOobooobooooooogo

(I

N O
(I I o |

O

OO

OO

20220190 300

242,036,406.55

19,628,669,575.10
4,444,065,894.52
2,179,899,406.47
73,280,581.57
160,764,133.00
6,971,219,086.62
4,324,504,642.85

534,771,857.96
5,764,705,859.11
34,084,764.60
2,518,943,988.36
16,882.878.86
1,135,888,726.38
563,313,436.53

20220010 10

139,703,279.73

23,403,076,883.51
4,189,559,150.66
2,306,296,652.65
111,282,420.48

6,772.542,081.22
2,523,014,566.82

445,056,844.05
5,471,888,499.72
45,990,860.02
1,944,990,705.11
14,565,138.89
1,147,935,530.38
445,375,303.54

48,593,031,238.48

48,961,277,916.78

127,258,147,949.22

122,018,160,397.82




0O

20220190 300

20220010 10



I I I
I o

OO

OoOooooOogoon
N A I
N N Iy O O

O
(|
O
|
O

|
|
|
O
|

O
O
O

Oooooogooodoo

OoOod
OO

10

20220190 300

8,677,992,236.00

19,112,504,942.19
1,430,293,247.15
-1,951,241,386.30
116,036,524.84
4,384,443,521.49
168,800,178.20
24,783,054,712.14
53,861,297.481.41
1,692,566,319.68

20220010 10

8,677,992,236.00

19,600,953,473.78

-1,460,659,399.72
91,281,369.96
4,384,443,521.49
168,800,178.20
25,405,039,654.84
56,867,851,034.55
1,429,315,116.06

55,553,863,801.09

58,297,166,150.61

127.258,147,949.22

122,018,160,397.82




42 0O00O0OODOOODOOOO

omoodod

0o gogod gogon
ooooogd 30,648,916,221.19 54,427,253,993.35
gogogod 30,648,916,221.19 54,427,253,993.35
ooogd
oon
gogogogd
gooogood 28,661,065,080.18 48,403,261,276.99
gooogoon 24,221,260,263.98 41,170,620,061.23
oo
gogogogd
ad
goooboogd
Jogooobgbogn
ooood
oo
Oogod 203,464,305.10 296,547,296.31
oood 1,883,793,504.34  2,811,311,782.85
goobd 1,109,628,067.15  1,234,905,983.12
gogo 1,790,279,714.45  2,937,728,596.39
oogo -547,360,774.84 -47,852,442.91
goooogdano 773,965,604.81 707,278,675.70
gogo 352,719,485.62 295,433,749.31
gogogd 641,234,436.05 812,431,632.78
goobooobo-0gaod 35,073,310.19 117,337,610.37
gogoooogouogd
gogo 82,536,578.13 105,813,386.63
gooboogoobogoooogd
gogg -92,346,533.58 -196,729,053.70
oo d-0dodgn
oot -togdd
bbb -ogooo 181,960,407.55 157,098,662.85
oot io-odgbo -301,567,564.86 -506,828,549.27
oo bo-toooon -1,791,108.08 -6,458,861.24
oo bod-odogd 4,470,533.34 70,510,199.77
oo io-tbgoo 2,547,231,155.20  6,668,083,411.62
goooogd 99,607,398.35 119,471,884.81
goooogd 41,716,119.08 37,308,078.66
Joooomoboboo-o oo 2,605,122,434.47  6,750,247,217.77
gogogod 389,167,970.44 936,457,918.26

11



0O goood
oo o-tooog
Ooooboodood
Logooooo
gogogo-uogod
20000000
goootd-o oo
gobobooood
L. 00o0ogoooooooon
oo —-tgoaod
2000000

2.215,954,464.03

2.215,954,464.03

2,168,633,307.95

ool —oooo 47,321,156.08
goooogooboooood -503,919,320.47
gogoooooobouoouood
oood -503,919,320.47
gbobooooobooobbogdann -84,585,600.48
Lgo0oboooooobog
20000000000
goooboogd
3. 00000000 obbooon -84,585,600.48
4.00000000000000
5000
gboobdgoobgoobgd -419,333,719.99
.. 0000000000 oooo
2 00000o0o0ooobobono
3. 000000000
gogooogod
4.000000000000
5.00000000
6.0 00000n0oo0o -419,333,719.99
7.0 0
goboboodoobgogobobogon
gogg
gooooobd 1,712,035,143.56
O0boooo0obDoooboobooOono 1,664,713,987.48
g ogbobooobooouoon 47,321,156.08
gogooood
gooooogd 0.25
goboogod 0.25

12

oot

5,813,789,299.51

5,813,789,299.51

5,750,636,124.21

63,153,175.30
-134,612,037.44

-134,612,037.44
-2,335,947.63

-2,335,947.63

-132,276,089.81

-132,276,089.81

5.679.177,262.07
5.616,024,086.77
63,153,175.30

0.70
0.70



43 DO00O0ODODOOODOOODOOO

O
(I

|
l

O
O

=il
OO0
e e e e e e e e A s W s s

HRE

e e e e e e e A W s s

e e e e e e e A W o o

e e e e e e A A W s o
e e e e e e e A s W s s

OO0 oDoOopqpooOooodgoodo

OOooOQO

O &g

e e e T A o s A R

I s O s Y o O O

13

goood

36,971,134,848.58
965,966,725.36
2,085,033,709.22
40,022,135,283.16
30,281,042.697.76
102,333,126.82
3,427,089,056.95
1,546,055,625.94
3,539,657,670.80
38,896,178,178.27
1,125,957,104.89

9,702,075,636.73
95,793,267.42

78,482.612.87
451,390,629.99
10,327,742,147.01

1,465,441,731.38
10,238,402,908.11

omoodod
oot

50,821,434,643.41
752.044,631.27
5,061,022,223.92
56,634,501,498.60
39,833,090,014.18

3,293,066,366.57
3,194,009,313.88
5,679,865,548.34
52,000,031,242.97
4,634,470,255.63

13,939,232,477.67
338,767,551.30

150,504,065.97
1,444,870,138.86
634,655,604.91
16,508,029,838.71

1,376,390,158.27
19,268,753,401.86



0 d goonbnd goobd

gogoogoogo

gooboboooobogobogoon

oot 723,785,145.89

gogotdotoouooood 540,912,292.17
gooobooogobgd 12,427,629,785.38 21,186,055,852.30
Jogouoobogoboooogo -2,099,887,638.37 -4,678,026,013.59
godogobobgooood

gooboogoobd 91,142,312.36  6,420,497,387.91

gbogogoooobooouoouoon

googod 91,142,312.36 195,524,232.00

goooooonod 16,005,134,622.30 62,725,158,703.62

gogoogouooogbad 75,826,509.26
gogoogogogd 16,096,276,934.66 69,221,482,600.79

goooogobod 9,469,024,147.78 60,003,292,305.64

gogogouobobgoboooogn 3,188,359,713.31  3,231,814,790.21

gogotdbooougoboobobgn

gooon 9,514,382.91 18,684,000.00

goobgoobgaobogd 2,404,283,485.55 132,108,638.89
gogogouobd 15,061,667,346.64 63,367,215,734.74
gooboogoooboooobd 1,034,609,588.02  5,854,266,866.05
Jooobodgoooooonoooonbd 162,756,114.48 -50,585,332.05
godogoboobgooood 223,435,169.02  5,760,125,776.04

gogooboooooboobd 13,190,243,110.65 10,086,205,981.31
goobgoobobgoobgd 13,413,678,279.67 15,846,331,757.35

oot
gooooooogd
oo
god

0000020220 100 280

ooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooononn
ooooooooooooooooooooononon

ooood

14



